
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Date Recorded= 1998/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199809180003
65281

09/18/1998
11:26:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
SANDRA L

199809180003
65761

09/18/1998
01:25:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ESTES, L H JR 199304090000
97231

199809180003
65951

09/18/1998
02:03:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MASHBURN,
JEFFREY V

199809030003
45141

09/03/1998
11:44:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
KIMBERLY H

199510100002
86621

199809160003
61201

09/16/1998
09:26:42

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ERSHADI,
STEPHEN N

199809250003
74591

09/25/1998
11:58:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES OUSLEY,
BARRY F

199304300001
22761


