Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1998/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809180003 65281	09/18/1998 11:26:58	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, SANDRA L						·
199809180003 65761	09/18/1998 01:25:21	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, L H JR					199304090000 97231	
199809180003 65951	09/18/1998 02:03:28	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASHBURN, JEFFREY V						
199809030003 45141	09/03/1998 11:44:57	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, KIMBERLY H					199510100002 86621	
199809160003 61201	09/16/1998 09:26:42	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ERSHADI, STEPHEN N						
199809250003 74591	09/25/1998 11:58:52	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OUSLEY, BARRY F					199304300001 22761	